Product Catalog
ZimVie DENTAL SOLUTIONS
TSX®
Implant System
Implants	 3
	 TSX Implants	 3
Healing Components	 4
	 Healing Collar Selection Guidelines	 4

included in populated modular bundle.
Surgical Kits and Instrumentation26 |
Ordering Information
TSXKIT  |  TSX Surgical Kit
TSXSTRKIT  |  TSX Starter Surgical Kit
Description Item #
TSX Surgical Tray for Drill and Tooling
Module, with Lid and Base (empty) TSXTRAY • •
2.0 mmD Round Bur 1203G •
2.1/1.6 mmD Tapered Pilot Drill,
8.0 mm - 11.5 mmL 0201G • •
Drill Extender DEG • •
Removal Tool for NP Abutments CLRT2 •
Removal Tool for Internal Hex Abutments TLRT2 • •
Paralleling Tool (Qty. 4) PPAR • •
2.8/2.4 mmD Step Drill, 22 mmL EZT28D24G •
2.4 mmD Drill, 22 mmL EZT24G •
2.3 mmD Drill, 16 mmL TSV23SG • •
2.8 mmD Drill, 16 mmL TSV28SG • •
3.4/2.8 mmD Step Drill, 16 mmL TSV34D28SG • •
3.4 mmD Drill, 16 mmL TSV34SG • •
3.8/3.4 mmD Step Drill, 16 mmL TSV38D34SG • •
3.8 mmD Drill, 16 mmL TSV38SG • •
4.4/3.8 mmD Step Drill, 16 mmL TSV44D38SG • •
4.4 mmD Drill, 16 mmL TSV44SG •
5.1/4.4 mmD Step Drill, 16 mmL TSV51D44SG •
5.5 mmD Drill, 16 mmL TSV51SG •
5.7/5.1 mmD Step Drill, 16 mmL TSV57D51SG •
2.3 mmD Drill, 22 mmL TSV23G • •
2.8 mmD Drill, 22 mmL TSV28G • •
3.4/2.8 mmD Step Drill, 22 mmL TSV34D28G • •
3.4 mmD Drill, 22 mmL TSV34G • •
3.8/3.4 mmD Step Drill, 22 mmL TSV38D34G • •
3.8 mmD Drill, 22 mmL TSV38G • •
4.4/3.8 mmD Step Drill, 22 mmL TSV44D38G • •
4.4 mmD Drill, 22 mmL TSV44G •
5.1/4.4 mmD Step Drill, 22 mmL TSV51D44G •

UNPMODTRAY Modular Tray Tray (empty), securely holds ISO latch instruments
Personal Modular Preferences
Ordering Information
Surgical Kits and Instrumentation30 |
Dríva Gold Series Surgical Drills and Drill Stops
The depth markings are machined and laser-etched for increased visibility.
The bands are located approximately 1.25 mm longer than the implant-abutment junction.
(For example: the 13 mm band is dimensioned 14.25 mm from the tip of the drill).
16 mm
Axial Stripe
13 mm
10 mm
11.5 mm
8.0 mm
Drill Tip22 mm
Surgical Pilot Drills
Diameter 15 mmL* 16 mmL* 19 mmL 22 mmL* 25 mmL
2.1/1.6 mmD 0201G — — — —
Dríva Surgical Step Drills
Diameter 16 mmL* 19 mmL 22 mmL* 25 mmL Color Code
2.8/2.4 mmD — — EZT28D24G — —
3.4/2.8 mmD TSV34D28SG STP34D19 TSV34D28G STP34D25 Green
3.8/3.4 mmD TSV38D34SG STP38D19 TSV38D34G STP38D25 White
4.4/3.8 mmD TSV44D38SG STP44D19 TSV44D38G STP44D25 Purple
5.1/4.4 mmD TSV51D44SG** — TSV51D44G** —        Black
5.7/5.1 mmD TSV57D51SG — TSV57D51G — Yellow
*	The 15 mmL, 16 mmL and 22 mmL Drills feature axial stripes to help identify use with the Drill Stop Kit.
**TSV51D44SG and TSV51D44G are the final drills for the 5.4 mmD TSX Implant in dense bone, are optional interim
drills in the 6.0 mmD drilling sequence and are sold separately and not in surgical kits.
Dríva Surgical Drills
Diameter 16 mmL* 19 mmL 22 mmL* 25 mmL
2.3 mmD TSV23SG STR23D19 TSV23G STR23D25
2.4 mmD — — EZT24G —
2.8 mmD TSV28SG STR28D19 TSV28G STR28D25
3.4 mmD TSV34SG STR34D19 TSV34G STR34D25
3.8 mmD TSV38SG STR38D19 TSV38G STR38D25
4.4 mmD TSV44SG — TSV44G
5.1 mmD TSV51SG — TSV51G —
Hex Drivers 1.25 mmD
Description Mode of Use Item No.
Hex Driver, Short, with GemLock Retention, 1.25 mmD, 22 mmL Hand HXGR1.25
Hex Driver, Long, with GemLock Retention, 1.25 mmD, 30 mmL Hand HXLGR1.25